" ................. Director 

Full Name 

........................................................ D4eer/Secretary 

......................................................... Full Name 

FIRST SCHEDULE 

ITEM 1: 	Subscription Money for each Woodlot 

THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FIFTY DOLLARS 

($3,750) 

SECOND SCHEDULE 

MANAGEMENT AGREEMENT 

First Supplemental Deed 

for 

1999 Timbercorp Eucalypts 
Project 

(ARSN 085 827 872) 

by the responsible entity being 

Timbercorp Securities Limited 
(AGN 092 311 469) 

Details of this First Supplemental Deed